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198701090000
08420

01/09/1987
12:00:00

ALTADENA
WOODS
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS SPALDING,
JOHN & PAT-
ETAL

109 451

198701050000
01560

01/05/1987
12:00:00

ALTADENA
WOODS
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS CLARK, MARK
ETAL

108 174

198701050000
01620

01/05/1987
12:00:00

ALTADENA
WOODS
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS DONOVAN, W.
HOWARD
ETAL

108 174

198701090000
08390

01/09/1987
12:00:00

ALTADENA
WOODS
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS PUTMAN,
DANNY &
CONN-ETAL

109 451 10 54 Lot#:2 Book:10
Pg:54
Desc:2ND &
5TH SECTOR
OF ALTADENA
WOODS

198702090000
46390

02/09/1987
12:00:00

ALTADENA
WOODS
PARTNERSHI

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

114 103 10 54 Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
SECTOR 2,3 &
5

198704070001
12690

04/07/1987
12:00:00

ALTADENA
WOODS
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS BROOKLAND
CORP

123 484 10 54 Lot#:77
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
2ND & 5TH
SECTOR

198705270001
70750

05/27/1987
12:00:00

ALTADENA
WOODS
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS WHITE,
DARRYL E. &
JANICE

132 552 10 54 Lot#:1 Book:10
Pg:54
Desc:2ND
SECTOR OF
ALTADENA
WOODS, 2ND
& 5TH
SECTORS
MAP BOOK
151, PAGE 25

198707150002
25820

07/15/1987
12:00:00

ALTADENA
WOODS
PARTNERSHI

Grantor GENERAL
SALES
CONTRACT

ALTADENA
WOODS 3RD
SEC

140 731 11 7 Book:11 Pg:7
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
3RD SECTOR

198701050000
00800

01/05/1987
12:00:00

ALTADENA
WOODS
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS BRUNSON,
TIMOTHY P.
ETAL

108 174 10 54 Lot#:39
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
2ND AND 5TH
SECTORS.
ALSO LOTS
40.

198701150000
17860

01/15/1987
12:00:00

ALTADENA
WOODS
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS OWEN
CONTRACTIN
G CO

110 284 10 54 Lot#:34
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:2ND &
5TH SECTOR
OF ALTADENA
WOODS

198701060000
03850

01/06/1987
12:00:00

ALTADENA
WOODS
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS CLEM,
MARTIN

108 481 10 54 Lot#:60
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
2ND AND 5TH
SECTOR.



198702110000
50340

02/11/1987
12:00:00

ALTADENA
WOODS
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS G&G
PROPERTIES

114 576 10 54 Lot#:47
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:2ND &
5TH SECTOR
OF ALTADENA
WOODS

198702260000
66650

02/26/1987
12:00:00

ALTADENA
WOODS
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS LEWIS, JOHN
R.

116 860 10 54 Lot#:36
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:2ND
SECTOR OF
ALTADENA
WOODS

198703240000
97440

03/24/1987
12:00:00

ALTADENA
WOODS
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS RYAN
BUILDING CO
INC

121 191 10 54 Lot#:33
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:LOT 44,
2ND & 5TH
SECTOR OF
ALTADENA
WOODS

198707290002
41390

07/29/1987
12:00:00

ALTADENA
WOODS
PARTNERSHI

Grantor DEEDS SHAW
PROPERTIES
INC

142 812 10 54 Lot#:35
Book:10 Pg:54
Desc:2ND
SECTOR OF
ALTADENA
WOODS, 2ND
& 5TH
SECTORS


